
 

HUNTER COLLEGE     
Dean Julie Linton, MD Julie.Linton@prismahealth.org 

Success Coach  Ashley Crisp, Med crispae@greenvillemed.sc.edu  

Career Counselors  Todd Danziger, MD todd.danzinger2@prismahealth.org 

  Sharon Keiser, MD sharon.keiser@prismahealth.org 

College Community 
Mentors Mark Pittman, MD Mark.Pittman@prismahealth.org  

  Joel Amidon, MD Joel.Amidon@prismahealth.org  

Resident Mentors John Hanna, MD John.Hanna2@PrismaHealth.org 
*alum Megan Hanna, MD Megan.Hanna@PrismaHealth.org 
*alum Laila Gideon, MD Laila.Hussein@prismahealth.org 
*alum Jeff Chilcote, MD Jeff.Chilcote@prismahealth.org 
*alum     
Librarian Joye Edmonds joye.edmonds@prismahealth.org 

      
Faculty/Staff Members Ashley Pagliaro ashley.pagliaro@prismahealth.org 

  
Ann Blair Kennedy, 
DrPH kenneda5@greenvillemed.sc.edu 

  Lacey Cooper lcooper@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
  Robin Powser Robin.Powser@prismahealth.org 
  Bailey Thomas thoma394@greenvillemed.sc.edu 
  Jameka Jackson, PhD jacksono85@email.sc.edu 

  Ben Griffeth, MD benjamin.griffeth@prismahealth.org 
Student Leadership     
Class of 2022 Noah Schammel noahcs@email.sc.edu 

  Haritha Pavuluri pavuluri@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2023 Nabihah Kumte nkumte@email.sc.edu 

  Kian Lari klari@email.sc.edu 

Class of 2024 Morgan Edwards  mee2@email.sc.edu 

      
Class of 2025     


